
St Timothy’s  
Primary School, Nursery Class and LCSC 

At St Timothy’s we Belong Together in a Loving, Respectful and 

Happy Family 

School Events Term 4 

Date Event Details Cost 

Friday 23rd April Earth Day  Children can dress 
down and/or wear 
something green 

Donation to school 
for eco ctte 

Wednesday 28th April Superhero Run Children can dress up 
as a superhero or 
dress down and take 
part in a run around 
the campus 

Donation to Baby 
Loss Charity – 
details on website 

May Month of the Rosary – 
competition to write a 
new school prayer – 
closes Wed 12th May 

  

Monday 3rd May Holiday   

Thursday 6th May In-service day   

Friday 7th May Children’s Rights day –  Children can dress 
down and /or wear 
something blue –we 
will celebrate the 
UNCRC becoming part 
of Scots Law 

Donation to school 
for Rights 
Respecting School 
Ctte 

Thursday 13th May Ascension Thursday Mass - virtual  

Friday 14th May St Timothy’s Festival of 
Faith 

Children can dress 
down – we will choose 
a winner for the 
School Prayer 
competition 

Donation to 
support the Faith 
life of the school. 

Friday 21st May Virtual School Quiz Children can dress 
down – team from 
each class to 
participate in a virtual 
quiz 

Not required 

Saturday 22nd May Confirmation 12pm Full school uniform  

Sunday 23rd May Confirmation 12pm Full school uniform  

Thursday 27th May Virtual Talent Show Children can dress 
down – representative 

Not required 



from each class to 
perform on stage – 
classes to watch on 
teams 

Friday 28th May Holiday   

Monday 31st May Holiday   

June St Timothy’s Walking 
Challenge Mrs Rigg 

How far can you 
walk/run between 1st 
June and the end of 
term. 

We will be raising 
money for St 
Andrew’s Hospice 
through this. 

Friday 4th June P7 Fun Day  Full details tbc Children can bring 
a small amount of 
spending money if 
they wish 

Saturday 5th June First Holy Communion   

Sunday 6th June First Holy Communion   

w/b  11th June Health week – children 
can dress down/wear 
sports clothes this week 
– no football colours 
please.  

Further details will 
follow – sports day 
will be this week 

 

Sunday 12th June First Holy Communion   

Sunday 13th June First Holy Communion   

Wednesday 16th June Leavers’ Event for 
Parents (times/details 
tbc) 

P7 pupils will be 
presented with their 
Leavers’ awards 

 

Friday 18th June St Timothy’s Euros 
Extravaganza 

Children can dress 
down and will 
participate in Euros 
related activities 

Not required 

Saturday 19th June Confirmation Full school uniform  

Sunday 20th June Confirmation Full school uniform  

Wednesday 23 June Class Party Day Children can dress 
down for a class 
party/fun afternoon 

Not required 

Thursday 24th June School and term time 
nursery closes for 
summer holiday 

  

 


